
5 ITB 2

3 RFP'S 

10

Construction Bid(s)

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 16, 

2020

Today, we have:

Property Bid(s)

Total 

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, July 

16, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 Mail 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020.

Mail

Mail

Mail 

Mail 

Mail

Mail 

7/16/2020

Unknown:

Mail 1 Sasaki C02741

Mail 2 Bermex 20-0176

Mail 

Unknown Bids



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 67,453.00 Not All Items Bid On

2 $

3 $ Not All Items Bid On

4 $ Not All Items Bid On

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0162: ITB Saw Blades

Multi

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

36,813.81

16,237.90

40,210.00

Aja Robertson

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020.

Kirby Smith Machinery 

Arco Contractors Supply Co Inc

Diamond Blade Warehouse

PR Diamond Products Inc



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020.

Sarah Czechowicz

20-0168: ITB Water Damage Mitigation Services

Water

7/16/2020

Company Name:

American Technologies Inc. 143,576.25



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020.

Shatabya Bergland

Post L Group 299,387.25

Lemco Construction Materials 353,902.00

Water

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

20-0170: ITB Carpentry, Masonry, And Remodeling Services

Scott Tucker Construction 231,805.20

Lookup Property 346,625.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Cristina Camarillo

Bermex

Contract Callers Inc.

7/16/2020

Company Name:

20-0176: RFP Water Meter Reading Services

Bid Amount:

Water



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Aja Robertson

20-0177: RFP Gate Replacement And Repairs

PD

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

SEF Superior Fencing



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Laurena Hamilton

20-0182: ITB - 1500 Series 1/2 Ton Service Trucks

Fleet

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Grapevine DCJ LLC 802,816.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Laurena Hamilton

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Four Stars Ford 344,901.50

Caldwell Country Chevrolet 331,875.00

20-0187: ITB - Animal Control Trucks

Fleet

7/16/2020



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0190: RFP Protective And Permanent Supportive Housing

CMO

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Fort Worth Housing Solutions

Laurel Wreath CM Group

The Salvation Army

Wadash Partners

Jeremis Smith

DLB Consultants LLC

I Spire LLC

Presbyterian Night Shelter

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Sarah Czechowicz



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11

2 12 Bergen Street Studio & Cross Timbers Studio

3 13

4 14

5 15

Bennett Benner Partners & Michael Vergason 

6 Landscape Architects 16 Muller 2 : Muller & Muller

7 17 DWG & The Beck Group

8 18

9 19

10 20

Bud Creative Reed Hilderbrand

MIG

Balmori

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16, 2020

Sasaki HKS

Studio TLA Rios

Teneyck Landscape Architects Design Workshop

OJB Landscape Architecture

PARD

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Future Green Studio Landworks Studio

IBG Partners

C02741: RFQ For Design Services For Heritage And Paddock 

Parks



Project:

Department:

Date: 

5% Bid Bond

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 16,2020

Mary Hanna

McClendon Construction 8,620,457.00

Jackson Construction 8,534,897.50

TPW

7/16/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Reyes Group 7,900,386.50

Stable & Winn Inc. 9,055,289.00

101477: Paving W&Ss Replacement 2018 CIP Yr 2 Contract 18




